
HSC Graduate Council Members 

Member Department Graduate Program College(s) Email 
Alexander, Linda Academic Affairs Director of PhD Programs Public Health Linda.alexander@hsc.wvu.edu 
Barnett, John Microbiology, Immunology & Cell 

Biology 
Immunology and Microbial 
Pathogenesis 

Medicine jbarnett@hsc.wvu.edu 

Berrebi, Albert Neurobiology & Anatomy  BBS T32 Medicine aberrebi@hsc.wvu.edu 
Brock, Robert Physiology & Pharmacology Cellular & Integrative Physiology  Medicine rwbrock@hsc.wvu.edu 
Bryner, Randall Exercise Physiology Human Performance & Exercise 

Physiology 
Medicine  rbryner@hsc.wvu.edu 

Costas, Michelle Pathology Pathology Assistant Program Medicine mcostas@hsc.wvu.edu 
DeBiase, Christina Academic Affairs Dental Graduate Programs Dentistry cedebiase@hsc.wvu.edu 
Duval, Robert Health Policy, Management and 

Leadership 
MPH Public Health  RDuval2@hsc.wvu.edu 

Euler, Mary Clinical Pharmacy School of Pharmacy, Associate Dean, 
Student Services  

Pharmacy mleuler@hsc.wvu.edu 

Hillgartner, Brad Biochemistry & Molecular Biology Biochemistry Medicine fbhillgartner@hsc.wvu.edu 

Hollander, John Exercise Physiology Exercise Physiology-PhD Medicine jhollander@hsc.wvu.edu 
Hulsey, Thomas Epidemiology  Epidemiology; MPH and CTS MS Public Health tchulsey@hsc.wvu.edu 
Knuckles, Travis OEHS OEHS - MPH Public Health tknuckles@hsc.wvu.edu 
Mandich, Mary 
Beth 

Human Performance- Physical 
Therapy 

Professional Graduate Programs Medicine mmandich@hsc.wvu.edu 

Mann, Michael Social & Behavioral Sciences Director of MPH Programs Public Health mjmann@hsc.wvu.edu 
Misra, Ranjita Social & Behavioral Sciences MPH Program Coordinator Public Health ramisra@hsc.wvu.edu 
Morris, Toni School Health MS in School Health Public Health tomorris@hsc.wvu.edu 
Myers, Douglas OEHS OEHS - PhD Public Health djmyers@hsc.wvu.edu 
Olfert, Mark Exercise Physiology PhD in CTS  imolfert@hsc.wvu.edu 
Sambamoorthi, 
Usha 

Pharmaceutical Systems & Policy  Health Outcomes- PhD Pharmacy usambamoorthi@hsc.wvu.edu 

Siderovski, David Physiology & Pharmacology MD/PhD Program Medicine dpsiderovski@hsc.wvu.edu 
Simpkins, James Physiology & Pharmacology Stroke T32 Medicine jwsimpkins@hsc.wvu.edu 
Summers, Martha Family/Community Health Director of the MSN/DNP Programs  Nursing msummers@hsc.wvu.edu 
Szklarz, Grazyna Pharmaceutical Sciences Associate Professor Pharmacy gszklarz@hsc.wvu.edu 
Theeke, Laurie Office of Academics  Director of PhD Programs Nursing  ltheeke@hsc.wvu.edu 
Weed, Scott Neurobiology & Anatomy Cancer Cell Biology Medicine scweed@hsc.wvu.edu 
Zullig, Keith Social & Behavioral Sciences Chair & Coordinator of the Social 

and Behavioral Sciences PhD 
Programs 

Public Health kzullig@hsc.wvu.edu 
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